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2023

Youth Softball

Game Schedule 

10U League

Team Coach Sponsor

Navy Jackets Ashlee Tyler Cool Ray Mechanical

Red Jackets Steven Purvis Honey Baked Ham

Black Jackets Seth Chambers Revolution Machine Tools

Maroon Jackets Pat Carpenter Carpenter Tire & Auto

Royal Jackets Kevin Warren Hixon Roofing

Field Time **Monday, April 10 Field Time Thursday, May 4

Field Time **Thursday, April 13 Field Time Monday, May 8

Navy Jackets

B 7:15 p.m. Maroon Jackets Royal Jackets B 7:15 p.m. Royal Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Black Jackets Red Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Field Time **Tuesday, April 18 Field Time Thursday, May 11

Navy Jackets

B 7:15 p.m. Black Jackets Royal Jackets B 7:15 p.m. Red Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Red Jackets Navy Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Field Time Thursday, April 20 Field Time Monday, May 15

Royal Jackets

B 7:15 p.m. Black Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Maroon Jackets Navy Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Field Time Monday, April 24 Field Time Thursday, May 18

Red Jackets

B 7:15 p.m. Maroon Jackets Red Jackets B 7:15 p.m. Maroon Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Black Jackets Navy Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Field Time Thursday, April 27 Field Time Monday, May 22

Navy Jackets

B 7:15 p.m. Navy Jackets Royal Jackets B 7:15 p.m. Royal Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Red Jackets Black Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Black Jackets

B 7:15 p.m. Black Jackets Maroon Jackets B 7:15 p.m. Maroon Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Royal Jackets Red Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

B 7:15 p.m. Maroon Jackets Royal Jackets

*HOME team is listed first and will occupy the first base side.

**These are exhibition games and will not count towards final standings.

Field Time Monday, May 1

B 5:45 p.m. Red Jackets Navy Jackets


